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Direction
五反田 Gotanda — 蒲田 Kamata

15 stops

Open route schedule

五反田 Gotanda

大崎広小路 Osakihirokoji

戸越銀座 Togoshi-ginza

荏原中延 Ebara-nakanobu

旗の台 Hatanodai

長原 Nagahara

洗足池 Senzoku-ike

石川台 Ishikawa-dai

雪が谷大塚 Yukigayaotsuka

御嶽山 Ontakesan

久が原 Kugahara

千鳥町 Chidoricho

池上 Ikegami

蓮沼 Hasunuma

蒲田 Kamata

Route schedule
五反田 Gotanda — 蒲田 Kamata

Monday 05:00-00:33
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:33
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:33
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:33
+1

Friday 05:00-00:33
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:33
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:33
+1

Route info

Direction: 五反田 Gotanda

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
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Direction
蒲田 Kamata — 五反田 Gotanda

15 stops

Open route schedule

蒲田 Kamata

蓮沼 Hasunuma

池上 Ikegami

千鳥町 Chidoricho

久が原 Kugahara

御嶽山 Ontakesan

雪が谷大塚 Yukigayaotsuka

石川台 Ishikawa-dai

洗足池 Senzoku-ike

長原 Nagahara

旗の台 Hatanodai

荏原中延 Ebara-nakanobu

戸越銀座 Togoshi-ginza

大崎広小路 Osakihirokoji

五反田 Gotanda

Route schedule
蒲田 Kamata — 五反田 Gotanda

Monday 04:58-00:33
+1

Tuesday 04:58-00:33
+1

Wednesday 04:58-00:33
+1

Thursday 04:58-00:33
+1

Friday 04:58-00:33
+1

Saturday 04:58-00:33
+1

Sunday 04:58-00:33
+1

Route info

Direction: 蒲田 Kamata

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

Ik Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ota

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Ik-3860172501-774774960

